










BOOTH # EXHIBITOR WEBSITE

100 Eat For Life By Marsha Inc. eatforlifebymarsha.com

108 Cut Cooking Inc. cutcooking.com

109 Enercheez® enercheez.com

110 Hippie Snacks hippiesnacks.com

111 Glutenull Bakery - Vegan and Gluten Free glutenull.com/shop

113 H2Oats h2oats.ca

114 O'Doughs odoughs.com

115 Heaven Artisan GF Cuisine Incorporated heaven-market.com

116 Vezorla Olive Juice Spain vezorla.com

117 Glutenberg glutenberg.ca/en

119 Lakeview Chiropractic lakeviewchiropractic.ca

120/122 Lakeview Bakery Gluten Free lakeviewbakerycalgary.com

121 Sunny Cider sunnycider.ca

200 Continental Treat Fine Bistro "Taste of Eu-
rope" Gluten free ctfinebistro.ca

201 Fitbite Chips fitbitechips.com

208 Source Of Life Products sourceoflifeproducts.ca

209 Goldy's Superseed Cereal goldys.ca

210 Fromagerie L'Ancetre Cheese Factory fromagerieancetre.com/en

211 Queen Street Bakery queenstreetbakery.com

214 Cocoabeans Gluten-free cocoabeansgf.com

215 Avatara avatarapizza.com

216 Robyn's Gluten-free Baking Courses glutenfreebakingcourses.com

217 Arbonne tiffanyhaugrud.arbonne.com

221 Canadian Blood Services blood.ca

222 FreeYumm freeyumm.com

223 TurmeriX-Ocean Sales Group Ltd. buyturmerix.ca

300 Epicure Calgary marcimcqueen.epicure.com

301 Delissitude delissitude.com

302 Menu Mandala menumandala.ca

309 Vacation Pros vacationpros.ca



310 Katey-Lou Cake kateyloucake.com

311 Gails' Good 4 U Baking gailsworryfreebaking.com

314 nud fud Inc. nudfud.com

315 Yeshi Foods Inc yeshifoods.com

316 Gluten Free KOB glutenfreekob.com

317 Calgary Celiac Association calgaryceliac.ca

322 Miss P's Gluten-Free Ltd. misspsglutenfree.com

323 The Popcorn Co. msha.ke/thepopcornco

503 Daddy C's Jerk Sauce dcjerk.ca

505 Elevate Life calgaryfamilychiro.com

507 MOB Cafe | Asylum for Art asylumforart.ca

602 Amaranth Whole Foods Market amaranthfoods.ca

605 The Keto Cache theketocache.org
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